Delta3 Multi-Technology Contactless  Smartcard Reader
Mullion Mount
2177 Leghorn Street
Mountain View, CA    94043     USA
Tel:  +1-650-964-2615     Fax:  +1-650-988-6687
e-mail:  info@farpointedata.com
Web:  www.farpointedata.com
Globally Accepted - ISO 14443 Type A & B compliant

e-mail:  info@farpointedata.com
Web:  www.farpointedata.com P/N: 01590-027 - Rev. A
How to order
To place an order, please contact your access control systems provider or contact the Farpointe Data team at telephone number
+1-650-964-2615 or e-mail address orderentry@pyramidseries.com
Delta3 (Standard) - Supports both 13.56-MHz smartcard and 125-kHz proximity technologies, and standard settings
(see standard settings table).
Delta3-H - Supports all standard settings with additional 125-kHz HID proximity compatibility.
Delta3-A - Supports al standard settings with additional 125-kHz AWID compatibility.
Delta3 (Custom) - Delta readers offer a number of adjustable settings. Please fill the adjustable settings table to customize your reader.
Standard Settings
LED Beeper Reader will beep on card presentation
Output Format TTL Wiegand or Magnetic Stripe Read Mode Sector or CSN
CSN Output 32-bit Wiegand Wiegand Output TTL
125-kHz Compatibility Pyramid Series credentials FIPS 201 Reading Reads both FIPS (75-bit CSN output) and Mifare
PIV Baud Rate 106kbps Wiegand Keypad Data Mode 8-bit burst
Keypad Sense Level Level 1 (lowest sensitivity) Key & AID Farpointe’s Default
Adjustable Settings
Setting Description Change (x)
Magnetic Stripe Format Lock Locks reader data transfer to magnetic stripe format only.
Wiegand Format Lock Locks reader data transfer to TLL Wiegand format only.
Sector Only Mode Reader only reads sector data. Will not read the card’s CSN.
26-bit CSN Mode Reader outputs CSN in 26-bit Wiegand format.
34-bit CSN Mode Reader outputs CSN in 34-bit Wiegand format.
40-bit CSN Mode Reader outputs CSN in 40-bit Wiegand format.
Reverse CSN CSN is output LSB to MSB.
Open Collector Wiegand Reader may be placed into open collector Wiegand output mode.
FIPS Only Mode Reader will only read and output PIV and TWIC tags.
MAXSecure Adds a security handshake for both Delta cards and Pyramid Series proximity cards.
Dual LED Mode Single line LED is toggled to dual LED (red and green).
Beeper Suppress Reader will not beep upon card presentation.
LED Suppress
Anti-Tamper Enable Anti-Tamper mode. Available with Wiegand output only. Additional hardware necessary.
125-kHz Disable 125-kHz compatibility.
HID Proximity Compatibility Enable HID 125-kHz compatibility
AWID Prox compatibility Enable AWID 125-kHz compatibility
Output Sector + CSN reader will append the CSN of the programmed Delta card onto the Wiegand output of the access control data
PIV Baud Rate Different baud rates available. Default 106kpbs. 212 and 424 kpbs rates available. Rate:
Keypad Sense Level 3 different sensitivity levels available. Level 1 comes standard. Level 2 and Level 3 available. Level:
PIV/TWIC Output Available in 75-bit, 200-bit, and 245-bit Output:
Key and AID update Key: __________     AID: __________
4 of 4